
 R)∆ln (R/

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

 R
) 

dl
n 

(1
/z

)
∆

dl
n 

(R
/

em
is

si
on

s
 N2 d

#
je

ts
N

1
#

ATLAS
Pythia 6.427 350
Pythia 6.427 370
Pythia 6.427 p0
Pythia 6.427 p2010

13000 GeV pp Jets

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 4

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 4

.1
.0

,  

(ATLAS_2020_I1790256)

Horizontal slice, 1.52 < ln (1/z) < 1.80
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